Plac Namn
Veteraner

1 Bror Wallén

2 Guy Johansson
3 Sven-Olof Birgersson
4 Lennart Kensert
5 Ake Lundberg

6 Inge Eriksson

7 Sven Svensson
8 Per-Ove Garesjo
9 Sven A Hjalmarsson
11 Stig Pettersson
12 Gerd Andersson
13 Ingvar Ahlund

14 Eve Folkesson
15 Kurt Levin

16 Gunnar Bergman
17 Lennart Stener
18 Kurt Norberg

19 Orjan Molin

20 Lars-Erik Sundin

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

BGK Spiik

MGK 49 Nykdping
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK

BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Sddertélje BGK
BGK Spiik
Valdemarsviks BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Stradngnés BGK
BGK Spiik
Kristinehamns BGK
Haga BGK

Moséas BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Spiik

S1

32
38

35
31
31
34
33
35
31

42
37
38
35
34
41

S2

40
33

33
37
35
39
35
33
32

33
46
39
43
47
43

34
37
35
32
31
31
34
30
41
32
38
33
37

37
39
42
36

28
35
35
35
37
36
33
41
42
36
37
36
35

40
35
37
44

S5

28
35
35
30
33
40
35
35
33
40
33
43
38

S6

36
28
37
34
33
31
36
37
33
37
37
40
35

Sida

26
36
35
32
37
40
39
37
45

1

S8

34
30
30
35
33
36
47
37
44

av

32
36
40
37
38
44
38
39
43

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

29
32
41
30
34
35
36
35
43

29
37
39
38

33
32
37
41

36
28
31
30
34
33
33
30
38

25
26
32
34

44
33
38
38

34
29
33
36
35

41
36
34

32
37
30
35
43
35
40
44
39

475
497
453
506
527
542
550
544
582
208
145
227
228
77

78

158
158
79

80

Snitt

31,7
33,1
34,9
33,7
351
36,1
36,7
36,3
38,8
34,7
36,3
37,8
38,0
38,5
39,0
39,5
39,5
39,5
40,0



Plac Namn

Veteraner

21  Bert Andberg

22 Sture Nordblom
23 Jan Ake Andersson
25 Soren Risberg
26 Lars Wallentin
27 Ryno Vestergren
28 Benny Allansson
29 Benny Claesson
31 Lars Wallin

32 Eje Landqvist
35 Harry Wennberg
36 Ulla Ljung

Oldtimers

Lennart Jansson
Bengt Neuman
Tommy Blixt
Ronnie Lundgren
Jan Soderqvist
Lars-Goran Berg
Kari Laakso
Stefan Viberg
Goran Halvarsson
Clifford Ohman
Bernice Thors

12 Ronny Granholm

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP
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den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Ersta MGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Stora Tuna BGK
Haninge BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Mosas BGK

Orebro BGK
Skonsbergs SK
BGK Spiik

Mjolby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Fréslunda BGK
Orebro BGK

Kristinehamns BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stockholms BGK

S1

54
43
38
37

52
45
52
50

51
63

42
31
34
37
30
38
27
35
39
32
32

S2

39
39
49
52

45
47
48
50

62
51

42
35
26
31
37
39
33
35
40
33
38

40

37
40
40
33

47
50
52

29
37
32
32
33
34
30

35
34
31

31

54
43
38
51

41
39
43

29
30
29
36
33
32
31

31
34

S5

35

35

48

S6

42

38

50

29
36
27
27
29
29
37

38
38

S8

29
26
27
35
34
28
41
40
36
40

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

28
32
36
27

31
33
34
32
34

29
35
27
39
33
34
33
31
33
41

30
30
32
33
26

30
39
39
45

34
35
28
36
36
24
35
33
37
45

33
36
30
34

41
28
31
40

30
34
35
30

27
28
33
39
42

241
82

251
172
176
181
92

188
189
95

113
114

383
512
470
484
423
455
532
439
522
577
139
70

Snitt

40,2
41,0
41,8
43,0
44,0
45,3
46,0
47,0
47,3
47,5
56,5
57,0

29,5
34,1
31,3
32,3
32,5
30,3
35,5
33,8
34,8
38,5
34,8
35,0



Plac Namn

Oldtimers

13 Kaj Soderqyvist

14 Mikael Poduschkin

15 Anders Wallin

16 Mikael Lindblom

17 Arne Andersson

18 Andreas Bendoraitis

19 Kenth Bjork

20 Lennart Alfredsson

21 Lennart Rundstrom

22 Orjan Eriksson

Ungdomar

1 Andy Arell

2 Julian Mattsson

Klass C

1 Daniel Elisson

2 Robin Andersson

3 Peter Ohlsson

4 Birgitta Malmgren

5 Stig Westerberg

6 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

7 Merlin Aldeqgvart

8 Jan Sahlin

9 Ulla-Britt Hessel

10 Reine Hansson

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Mjolby BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
BGK VK-78
Haninge BGK
Stockholms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kristinehamns BGK
Garphyttans BGK
BGK Spiik

Froslunda BGK
Ersta MGK

Enkopings BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Froslunda BGK

Garphyttans BGK
Mosas BGK
Enkopings BGK
Haninge BGK

S1

36
39
35

37
41
38
54
54
55

52
54

43
44
45

39
33

44

44
41

S2

42
40
38

47
38
47
38
48
42

41
46

39
42
41

45
37

59

38
40

36
42
41

41
43
44

47

44

49
42
45
43

42

36
36
45
46

35
38
38

40
53
46

40

38

39
38
44
30

45

51
33
46
46

S5

26
29

39
36

44

33
37
34
35
36
50

36
39
37
38

S6

43
32

39
42

52

36
37
36
54
41
53

37
40
44
37

Sida

35
40
38

44
38

42
52

44

S8

41
44
32
38
37
37

37
35
42
42

3 av

S9

28

36
42
36
42

31
45
36
37

8

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

36
39
38
34
36
30

47
44
54
48

39
40
38
38
40
34

32
34
41
35
32

41
41
43
40

39
29
43
41
34
35

42
41
42
45

38
27
40
41
37
35

32
40
47
46

32
35
40
42
36
47

32
41
45
36

218
220
152
78

243
175
175
92

189
97

271
100

559
564
591
512
493
600

603
529
645
623

Snitt

36,3
36,7
38,0
39,0
40,5
43,8
43,8
46,0
47,3
48,5

45,2
50,0

37,3
37,6
39,4
39,4
37,9
40,0

40,2
40,7
43,0
41,5



Plac Namn

Klass C

11 Mats Wallin

12 Johan Eriksson
13 Anders Lind

14 Hans Olsson

15 Lars Lingvall

16 Leif Andersson
17 Mohammad Mousavi
18 Richard Wandel
19 David Bertilsson
20 Torbjorn Attermo
21 Thomas Helgesson
22 Bengt Holgersson
23 Mats Akerlind

24 Ellinor Forsberg
25 Hans Nordstrom
26 Birgitta Lundgren
27 May Boldt

28 Helena Hansson
29 Fredrik Larsson
30 Ingela Eriksson
31 Bengt Malmberg
32 Joakim Lindstrém
33 Einar Mattsson
34 UL

35 Alf Hjalmarsson

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Froslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Strangnas BGK
Froslunda BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Stora Tuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Djuldé BGK
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Djuldé BGK
Skellefted BGK

S1

38

45
41
43
41
41
46
47
41

38
53
51
49
45

53
52
45
39

45
51

S2

39

41
40
41
45
44
40
47
46

51
54
40
48
45

46
44
40
46

48
37

S3

30
40
46
43
41
37
39

47
46
49

48

38
51
42
44
48
45
38

44

S4

38
54
42
43
39
53
41

42
42
39

42

51
42
43
40
41
54
57

54

S5 S6

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14 S15 S:a

223
164
248
254
256
256
258
- - 86

259
259
175
- - 89

273
- - 91

274
274
184
277
185
278
279
- - 93

- - 93

280

Snitt

36,0
37,2
41,0
41,3
42,3
42,7
42,7
43,0
43,0
43,2
43,2
43,8
44,5
45,5
45,5
45,7
45,7
46,0
46,2
46,3
46,3
46,5
46,5
46,5
46,7



Plac Namn

Klass C

36 Bjorn Ekstréom

37 Lena Brown

38 Patric Jonsson

39 Hakan Zetterlind
40 Alexander Princis
41 Heinz Boldt

42 Benny Hasth

43 Anders Ohman

44 Ove Lord

45 Helena Lennartsson
47 Peter Elfvén

48 Per Viklund

49 Sabine Rundstrom
50 Roland Tornvall
51 Ginalyn Robertsson
52 Lars Ekstrom

53 Dick Wessberg

54 Rolf Friman

55 Ulla Nilsson

57 David Erhardsson
58 Sven Bergstrém
59 Ann-Christine Elg
Klass B

1 Daniel Blomberg

Soderqyvist

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik
Sundsvalls BGK
Enkopings BGK
Froslunda BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Haga BGK
Garphyttans BGK

Froslunda BGK

S1

46
51
50
50
45
52

44

52
57
55
47
61
50
47

62
66
61
68
76

30

S2

52
40
46
59
52
45

55

50
42
49
59
53
59
50

60
51
68
62
80

32

S3

52

38

50
50
51
51
48
53
59
43
57

68

66
62

30

S4

43

55

46
48
57
55
54
55
59
63
47

53

45
42

34

S5

37

S6

27

Sida

S14 S15 S:a

187
283
96

289
97

292
195
296
203
204
207
313
212
218
109
274
111
339
117
129
130
156

477

Snitt

46,8
47,2
48,0
48,2
48,5
48,7
48,8
49,3
50,8
51,0
51,8
52,2
53,0
54,5
54,5
54,8
55,5
56,5
58,5
64,5
65,0
78,0

31,8



Plac Namn

Klass B

2 Stefan Eriksson

3 Benny Karlsson

4 Mikael Borg

5 Moshe Arad

6 Mikael Lindstrém

7 Daniel Westholm

8 Hakan Robertsson
9 Per Hellkvist

10 Pirkko Maaninka

11 Christoffer Indebetou
12 Marcus Andersson
13 Kjell-Ake Johansson
14 Karoline Karlsson
15 Anders Roswall

16 Sebastian Koponen
17 Stig Lantz

18 Andreas Amsjo

19 Daniel Stunz

20 Jonas Mattsson

21 Tommy Edeving

22 Jan Andersson

23 Roberth Hummelgren
24 Joakim Sundlof

25 Eva Elfstrand

26 Tommy Gustafsson

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Garphyttans BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Aros BGK

Haga BGK

Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Ersta MGK
Fréslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Mosas BGK

Ersta MGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Djuld BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK VK-78

Haga BGK

S1

36

37
32
34
35
33
43
30
33

32
38
44
41
39
44
30
34

S2

37

35
35
33
36
35
33
28
35

40
38
42
36
40
35
42
37

39
41
34
37
34
34
37
34
36

34

39
32
34
32

38

36
38
38
33
41
40

27
31
38
33
39
33
31
39
38

33

37
40
41
44

38

38
47
37
42
36

S5 S6

37
34
37
36
37
35
33
33
37

S8

33
30
33
36
33
31
40
39
36

30
40
35
36
31
37
36
43
32

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

33
35
33
39
36
31
38
35
40

35
41
31
30
33
37
35
43
36

33
35
43
38
35
33
31
39
37

35
35
28
36
34
37
37
33
40

30
36
37
31

44
28
39
33

35
35
37
32
44

33
42
31

438
526
453
533
535
532
518
571
539
58

135
71

145
147
147
149
75

228
76

230
231
154
154
232
155

Snitt

33,7
351
34,9
35,5
35,7
35,5
34,5
38,1
35,9
29,0
33,8
35,5
36,3
36,8
36,8
37,3
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,3
38,5
38,5
38,5
38,7
38,8



Plac Namn

Klass B

27 Christer Helgesson

28 Erik Hjalmarsson

29 Ragnar Eng

30 Mikael Johansson

31 Jakob Noreland

32 Jan Lindvall

33 Tony Strémberg

34 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

35  Lars Ake Holgersson

36 Hans Fryklund

37 Conny Blomgvist

38 Magnus Porsback

39 Peter Persson

40 Pierre Geerhold

41 Lars Ringdahl

Klass A

1 Bernt Gustavsson

2 Patrik Wass

3 Robert Gustavsson

4 Lars Brown

5 Anders Goérlin

6 Krister Harning
Evenmyr

7 Bjorn Carro

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Skonsbergs SK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mosas BGK

BGK VK-78
Sollefted BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnas BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK

Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Uppsala BGK

Sodertélje BGK

S1

40
36

33
36
32
31
27
38

35

S2

35
42

35
35
30
28
28
36

32

S3

36

48

37
36

43

33
29
32
28
28
32

34

S4

34

30

38
45

36

31
31
30
33
28
33

34

S5

42

41
43

37

43

42

46
39

32
29
34

33
28

42

S6

47

38
42

46

43

54
53

35
38
31

30
37

37

Sida

S7

30
32
31
25
33
34

31

7

S8

42
28
25
26
30
31

38

av

30
31
28
30
36
31

34

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

27
33
36
30
29
31

32

28
31
31
33
29
40

29

32
33
33
32
36
31

35

33
27
30
36
29
38

38

32
31
24
30
38
32

31

38
30
32
35
33
35

31

234
78
78
79
160
81
82
249

251
84
42
89
184
92
95

491
474
459
397
467
507

513

Snitt

39,0
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,0
40,5
41,0
41,5

41,8
42,0
42,0
44,5
46,0
46,0
47,5

32,7
31,6
30,6
30,5
31,1
33,8

34,2



Plac Namn

Klass A

8 Krister Magnusson
9 Hans Olofsson

10 S-I Mellgvist

11 Pierre Zetterlund
12 Magnus Martensson
13 Erik Tiekstra

14  Thomas Oberg

15 Mattias Brannstrom
16 Alf Ekstrom

17 Peter Hjalm

18 Andreas Ravetti

19 Markus Berger

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Haninge BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

S2

35
30
32

33
39

43
39

32

37
31

44
42
37

39

34
31

31
33
41

S5

37

33

41

35

30

40

40

S6

34

35

37

29

34

33

43

Sida

28
32
40

8

S8

33
32
39

av

27
27
38

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S:a

39
37
44

33

32

38

41

501
434
556
62
64
64
67
73
73
151
231
78

Snitt

33,4
33,4
37,1
31,0
32,0
32,0
33,5
36,5
36,5
37,8
38,5
39,0



